
DFCF 56397

DFCF 56397  WAC F-07580  Manoir de GOURVINEC  IN87QQ
No Date Heure Indicatif QRG Mode Prénom Dpt

1 23/12/2023 06 31 F4HXI/P 80 SSB Hervé 56

2 23/12/2023 06 46 TM200JHF 80 SSB Thierry 84

3 23/12/2023 06 47 F5SYM 80 SSB Thierry 84

4 23/12/2023 06 50 F4FMU 80 SSB Rodolphe 14

5 23/12/2023 06 52 F4GVO 80 SSB Thierry 54

6 23/12/2023 06 52 F5LML 80 SSB Christian 62

7 23/12/2023 06 54 F4FGJ 80 SSB Gilles 89

8 23/12/2023 06 55 ON4CB 80 SSB Kurt ON

9 23/12/2023 06 58 F6GAF 80 SSB Patrick 49

10 23/12/2023 07 00 F4GLR 80 SSB Danielle 89

11 23/12/2023 07 00 F1DPK 80 SSB Daniel 89

12 23/12/2023 07 02 F4CQR 80 SSB Armand 86

13 23/12/2023 07 03 F4GMM 80 SSB Ludovic 59

14 23/12/2023 07 05 F4GQP 80 SSB David 18

15 23/12/2023 07 05 F5JBS 80 SSB Claude 56

16 23/12/2023 07 08 F4JUQ 80 SSB Arnaud 28

17 23/12/2023 07 08 IK1GPG 80 SSB Massimo I

18 23/12/2023 07 10 F8CFO 80 SSB J.Claude 63

19 23/12/2023 07 10 F4EUG 80 SSB Anthony 22

20 23/12/2023 07 11 F6FAG 80 SSB Claude 56

21 23/12/2023 07 12 F4JDB 80 SSB Thierry 56

22 23/12/2023 07 13 F8DYD 80 SSB Patrick 14

23 23/12/2023 07 15 IK2JTS 80 SSB Angélo I

24 23/12/2023 07 15 F6AOD 80 SSB Jean 93

25 23/12/2023 07 15 F5KKD/P 80 SSB R,C 93

26 23/12/2023 07 16 ON7ZM 80 SSB J,Pierre ON

27 23/12/2023 07 17 ON3CRD 80 SSB Robert ON

28 23/12/2023 07 17 F1ETW 80 SSB J.Michel 86

29 23/12/2023 07 19 F4AVA 80 SSB Bruno 59

30 23/12/2023 07 19 F4EIK 80 SSB Laurent 52

31 23/12/2023 07 20 F5IYU 80 SSB Momo 89

32 23/12/2023 07 21 F5NFS 80 SSB Raymond 56

33 23/12/2023 07 24 ON7GR 80 SSB Guido ON

34 23/12/2023 07 24 F1TEM 80 SSB Patrick 45

35 23/12/2023 07 25 F5MXH 80 SSB Thierry 45

36 23/12/2023 07 26 F4DIH 80 SSB Thierry 18

37 23/12/2023 07 27 F1JNC 80 SSB Louis 29

38 23/12/2023 07 27 F4KLP/P 80 SSB R,C 29

39 23/12/2023 07 29 ON7GPR 80 SSB Pascal ON

40 23/12/2023 07 31 F5PEZ 80 SSB André 62

41 23/12/2023 07 33 F8FHI 80 SSB Remi 71

42 23/12/2023 07 34 F5LMK 80 SSB Raymond 68

43 23/12/2023 07 34 F5AYZ 80 SSB Claude 34

44 23/12/2023 07 35 F6AHZ 80 SSB Christian 72

45 23/12/2023 07 37 F4CIF 80 SSB Christian 33

46 23/12/2023 07 37 F6KUQ/P 80 SSB R,C 33

47 23/12/2023 07 38 F5HQK 80 SSB Benoît 68

48 23/12/2023 07 39 F6KDL/P 80 SSB R,C 68

49 23/12/2023 08 00 G3OJV 40 CW Peter G

50 23/12/2023 08 03 G0GYY 40 CW Peter G

51 23/12/2023 08 05 F5PEZ 40 CW André 62

52 23/12/2023 08 06 F4GVO 40 CW Thierry 54

53 23/12/2023 08 07 S58MU 40 CW Milan S5

54 23/12/2023 08 08 LY1SR 40 CW Romuald LY
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55 23/12/2023 08 09 F8GGZ 40 CW Michel 71

56 23/12/2023 08 09 F6KNP/P 40 CW R,C 71

57 23/12/2023 08 10 TM100GE 40 CW Michel 71

58 23/12/2023 08 12 F5LWF 40 CW Bernard 51

59 23/12/2023 08 13 ON7RN 40 CW Eric ON

60 23/12/2023 08 14 F5PJQ 40 CW Jacques 79

61 23/12/2023 08 15 F5MXH 40 CW Thierry 45

62 23/12/2023 08 16 F5TGR 40 CW Nicolas 95

63 23/12/2023 08 17 DL5AVJ 40 CW Steffen DL

64 23/12/2023 08 19 F6AEW 40 CW Claude 53

65 23/12/2023 08 19 F4GYM 40 CW Fabien 77

66 23/12/2023 08 20 LY2KM 40 CW Petras LY

67 23/12/2023 08 21 F5LML 40 CW Christian 62

68 23/12/2023 08 21 F8BJK/P 40 CW Marc 31

69 23/12/2023 08 23 F6CUG 40 CW Alain 21

70 23/12/2023 08 23 F5KGF/P 40 CW R,C 21

71 23/12/2023 08 26 DL50DAH 40 CW R,C DL

72 23/12/2023 08 27 ON4CCN 40 CW Kurt ON

73 23/12/2023 08 30 G4LRV 40 CW Neil G

74 23/12/2023 08 35 F4DIA/M 40 CW André 74

75 23/12/2023 08 38 IK1GPG 40 CW Massimo I

76 23/12/2023 08 38 F4HHY 40 CW Stephane 77

77 23/12/2023 08 39 IK2ZJR 40 CW Antonio I

78 23/12/2023 08 45 PA2CVD 40 SSB Cor PA

79 23/12/2023 08 45 F4EOH 40 SSB J.Bernard 21

80 23/12/2023 08 46 F4FQF 40 SSB Joseph 34

81 23/12/2023 08 47 F1ETW 40 SSB J.Michel 86

82 23/12/2023 08 47 F6CUG 40 SSB Alain 21

83 23/12/2023 08 47 F5KGF/P 40 SSB R,C 21

84 23/12/2023 08 48 F8DYD 40 SSB Patrick 14

85 23/12/2023 08 49 F6AEW 40 SSB Claude 53

86 23/12/2023 08 49 F5PJQ 40 SSB Jacques 79

87 23/12/2023 08 49 F5KKE/P 40 SSB R,C 79

88 23/12/2023 08 50 F4GLR 40 SSB Danielle 89

89 23/12/2023 08 50 F1DPK 40 SSB Daniel 89

90 23/12/2023 08 51 F1AGW 40 SSB J.Louis 93

91 23/12/2023 08 51 F8BJK/P 40 SSB Marc 31

92 23/12/2023 08 52 F5TLX 40 SSB André 51

93 23/12/2023 08 52 ON4CB 40 SSB Kurt ON

94 23/12/2023 08 53 F5PEZ 40 SSB André 62

95 23/12/2023 08 54 F6IHM 40 SSB Guy 82

96 23/12/2023 08 55 F5NEM 40 SSB Fernand 61

97 23/12/2023 08 56 F5LWF 40 SSB Bernard 51

98 23/12/2023 08 56 F4FVW 40 SSB Patrice 8

99 23/12/2023 08 57 F4IGP 40 SSB Jeff 95

100 23/12/2023 08 58 G4RGV 40 SSB John G

101 23/12/2023 08 59 ON5JE 40 SSB Bill ON

102 23/12/2023 08 59 F4JAK 40 SSB Carlos 74

103 23/12/2023 08 59 F4CYQ 40 SSB David 40

104 23/12/2023 09 00 F6BCC 40 SSB Bernard 17

105 23/12/2023 09 00 F5SAV 40 SSB Michel 35

106 23/12/2023 09 01 F6OYU 40 SSB Luc 71

107 23/12/2023 09 02 F8GGZ 40 SSB Michel 71

108 23/12/2023 09 02 F6KNP/P 40 SSB R,C 71

109 23/12/2023 09 02 TM100GE 40 SSB Michel 71

110 23/12/2023 09 03 F6JOU 40 SSB Alain 74
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111 23/12/2023 09 04 IK2JYT 40 SSB Giovani I

112 23/12/2023 09 04 ON7ZM 40 SSB J.Pierre ON

113 23/12/2023 09 05 F5PCG 40 SSB J.Luc 62

114 23/12/2023 09 05 F4JTL 40 SSB Jérôme 77

115 23/12/2023 09 06 F4GQP 40 SSB David 18

116 23/12/2023 09 06 F1RHS 40 SSB Eric 82

117 23/12/2023 09 07 F1OMQ 40 SSB Didier 69

118 23/12/2023 09 07 F1MMR 40 SSB Alain 17

119 23/12/2023 09 08 F4FRQ 40 SSB Sylvain 90

120 23/12/2023 09 09 EA3EVL 40 SSB Pablo EA

121 23/12/2023 09 09 F4GQG 40 SSB Laurent 77

122 23/12/2023 09 09 M7JMU 40 SSB G

123 23/12/2023 09 10 IN3NJB 40 SSB Roberto I

124 23/12/2023 09 11 F5NFS 40 SSB Raymond 56

125 23/12/2023 09 12 F1COK 40 SSB Gérard 45

126 23/12/2023 09 12 F4CQR 40 SSB Armand 86

127 23/12/2023 09 13 F1TEM 40 SSB Patrick 45

128 23/12/2023 09 14 F4ILQ 40 SSB Fabrice 28

129 23/12/2023 09 15 F4FSV/QRP 40 SSB Olivier 64

130 23/12/2023 09 16 F1GOY 40 SSB Bernard 10

131 23/12/2023 09 17 F5TGR 40 SSB Nicolas 95

132 23/12/2023 09 17 F4FTJ 40 SSB Thomas 41

133 23/12/2023 09 18 F4FGJ 40 SSB Gilles 89

134 23/12/2023 09 19 F6AOD 40 SSB Jean 93

135 23/12/2023 09 19 F5KKD/P 40 SSB R,C 93

136 23/12/2023 09 19 F5MCC 40 SSB Claude 89

137 23/12/2023 09 19 F5KCC/P 40 SSB R,C 89

138 23/12/2023 09 21 F5OUO 40 SSB Gérard 85

139 23/12/2023 09 23 IK2ZJR 40 SSB Antonio I

140 23/12/2023 09 23 F4JBR 40 SSB Yvan 63

141 23/12/2023 09 23 ON5JK 40 SSB Eddy ON

142 23/12/2023 09 23 F4CTJ 40 SSB Karim 76

143 23/12/2023 09 24 F4EWO 40 SSB Guillaume 72

144 23/12/2023 09 25 F4GYM 40 SSB Fabien 77

145 23/12/2023 09 25 F1PZZ 40 SSB Daniel 89

146 23/12/2023 09 27 F6BBQ 40 SSB J.Pierre 59

147 23/12/2023 09 28 F5LML 40 SSB Christian 62

148 23/12/2023 09 28 EA3HAB 40 SSB Roberto EA

149 23/12/2023 09 29 IW1RFB 40 SSB Peter I

150 23/12/2023 09 30 ON7RN 40 SSB Eric ON

151 23/12/2023 09 30 IK1GPG 40 SSB Massimo I

152 23/12/2023 09 30 IK2JTS 40 SSB Angélo I

153 23/12/2023 09 30 ON5TC 40 SSB Cécile ON

154 23/12/2023 09 31 F4JWW 40 SSB J.Pierre 45

155 23/12/2023 09 32 ON5HQ 40 SSB Jules ON

156 23/12/2023 09 33 F1CBE 40 SSB Patrick 29

157 23/12/2023 09 34 F4WCE 40 SSB Mario 29

158 23/12/2023 09 35 EA1FHQ 40 SSB Antonio EA

159 23/12/2023 09 35 IW2BNA 40 SSB Walter I

160 23/12/2023 09 36 EA3GYT 40 SSB Pau EA

161 23/12/2023 09 37 DL8NCA 40 SSB Peter DL

162 23/12/2023 09 37 ON2WP/QRP 40 SSB Serge ON

163 23/12/2023 09 38 F8BJJ 40 SSB Alain 27

164 23/12/2023 09 38 EA2TW 40 SSB Jon EA

165 23/12/2023 09 39 EA2CE 40 SSB Esteban EA

166 23/12/2023 09 40 F4CUI 40 SSB Lucien 43
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167 23/12/2023 09 41 PC5Z 40 SSB Harm PA

168 23/12/2023 09 41 ON4KGA 40 SSB Alain ON

169 23/12/2023 09 42 ON3RUM 40 SSB Roger ON

170 23/12/2023 09 43 ON3EI 40 SSB Elsie ON

171 23/12/2023 09 45 DF9PE 40 SSB Hans DL

172 23/12/2023 09 45 F5HQK 40 SSB Benoît 68

173 23/12/2023 09 46 F6KDL/P 40 SSB R,C 68

174 23/12/2023 09 47 DJ7TF 40 SSB Tobi DL
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